CARICA
Periodo 1 Gennaio - 31 Dicembre 2014

PRESIDENTE DEL MUNICIPIO 5

ASSESSORE MUNICIPALE 5
ASSESSORE MUNICIPALE 5
ASSESSORE MUNICIPALE 5

CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5
CONSIGLIERE CIRCOSCRIZIONE 5

MUNICIPIO V VALPOLCEVERA

Cl

10027789

867875
10027778
10027779

802583
805300
10028797
807049
10028796
10028798
10028799
10028801
10028803
10030014
10028804
10028805
10028806
835057
10028807
836975
10028808
10028809
10029543
10028810

NOMINATIVO

MURRUNI IOLE

VANNI MARIO
COSTA PASQUALE
PALERMO PATRIZIA

BALLACCHINO ANGELO
BAVASSANO ALESSANDRO
BELLI GERMAINE
BEVILACQUA ALESSIO
BIZZARRI CLIZIA
BOCCARDO FABRIZIO
BRESSA RITA

CAMPI GIORGIO

COLLAMI MARCO

CONTI ALESSIO

DI BERNARDO CARLO
FARACI BRUNO
GHIGLIONE DAVIDE
LANZETTA ANTONIO
LAVEZZARO ROBERTO
MAISTO SALVATORE
RAPETTI WALTER

ROMEO FEDERICO
VALCAVI SEVERINO ADOLFO
VALENTE LILIA MARIA

TOTALE

40.237,92

6.035,76
12.071,40
6.035,76

48,81
780,96
536,91

1.171,44
829,77
829,77
927,39
439,29
585,72
585,72
634,53

1.122,63
976,20

97,62

97,62
976,20
634,53
878,58
146,43
292,86

76.973,82



